19024090 1,507.01 2 BAG 0.030 1,435.25 2,870.50 0.00 0.00 2,870.50 2.50 71.76 2.50 71.76 3,014.02 

Grand Total 169 4.796 335,177.8

7 

0.00 0.00 335,177.87 9,464.92 9,464.92 354,107.71 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

355.00 

0.00 

0.29 

354,463.00 

Total in Words  [  Three Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :